CITY: CORCORAN

236
238
339
423
441
444
451
453
454
531
541
561
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
REAL ESTATE
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$24,641,872
$18,648,726
$373,029
$8,092,829
$13,514,003
$18,281,128
$56,568
$10,833,497
$1,779,976
$7,042,359
$7,475,583
$8,714,336
$2,218,057
$3,101,303
$1,147,926
$11,430,706

$137,351,898

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$121,894
$94,168
$3,210,474
$3,907,190
$16,227,568
$4,941
$2,936,558
$574,169
$0
$379,045
$3,442,617
$2,154,600
$1,609,562
$514,747
$2,640,292

$37,817,825

SALES TAX

$0
$7,922
$6,122
$208,679
$253,969
$1,054,793
$322
$210,026
$37,323
$0
$24,638
$223,769
$156,086
$104,624
$33,461
$173,730

$2,495,464

USE TAX

$981
$3,303
$5
$252
$3,744
$5,639
$0
$711
$424
$0
$226
$8,935
$336
$106
$18
$11,296

$35,976

TOTAL TAX

$981
$11,225
$6,127
$208,931
$257,713
$1,060,432
$322
$210,737
$37,747
$0
$24,864
$232,704
$156,422
$104,730
$33,479
$185,026

$2,531,440
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