MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: CORCORAN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$24,641,872	\$0	\$0	\$981	\$981	6
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$18,648,726	\$121,894	\$7,922	\$3,303	\$11,225	16
339 MFG -MISC	\$373,029	\$94,168	\$6,122	\$5	\$6,127	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$8,092,829	\$3,210,474	\$208,679	\$252	\$208,931	8
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$13,514,003	\$3,907,190	\$253,969	\$3,744	\$257,713	4
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$18,281,128	\$16,227,568	\$1,054,793	\$5,639	\$1,060,432	7
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$56,568	\$4,941	\$322	\$0	\$322	4
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$10,833,497	\$2,936,558	\$210,026	\$711	\$210,737	28
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$1,779,976	\$574,169	\$37,323	\$424	\$37,747	9
531 REAL ESTATE	\$7,042,359	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$7,475,583	\$379,045	\$24,638	\$226	\$24,864	11
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$8,714,336	\$3,442,617	\$223,769	\$8,935	\$232,704	35
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$2,218,057	\$2,154,600	\$156,086	\$336	\$156,422	8
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$3,101,303	\$1,609,562	\$104,624	\$106	\$104,730	12
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,147,926	\$514,747	\$33,461	\$18	\$33,479	12
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$11,430,706	\$2,640,292	\$173,730	\$11,296	\$185,026	27
CITY TOTAL	\$137,351,898	\$37,817,825	\$2,495,464	\$35,976	\$2,531,440	195